
services
FACIALS
Dermaplaning, The Oxygen Deep Pore Mask, steam + hot towels,
Ultra Sonic Skin Scrubber, Custom Hydrojelly Mask, Cold Globes,
& a complimentary Scalp Massage. (Pregnancy Safe)

$100

Deep exfoliation and removal of deal skin + vellus hair. Includes
dermaplaning, our Hydrating Enzyme Mask to eat away at dead
skin cells, steam + hot towels, Ultra Sonic Skin Scrubber, Custom
LED Hydrojelly Mask + Calming LED Light Therapy.  

$70

This facial Includes the chemical peel that best fits your skin
concerns such as pigment, aging, texture & congestion in the skin.
Custom hydrojelly + a cocktail of different serums to target specific
skin concerns.

$125

Tightening Protein Oxygen Therapy Treatment which will lift and
firm the skin, while also implementing anti-aging ingredients.
increase the cardiovascular system, oxygenating tired cells for
firmer and tighter skin. 

$150

Onyx Signature  

Ultimate Exfoliation Facial

Chemical Peel Facial

Tighten and Lift Oxygen

Acne Targeting Facial
20% Salicylic Acid Peel to target oily, acneic, pigmented, and
congested skin. (Includes extractions) Can have any of our facial
add ons implemented into it, excluding dermaplaning on active
acne.

$80

BOTOX + DYSPORT

Botox
Dysport

$13/unit
$5/unit

WEIGHTLOSS + MORE
Per Visit $65

IV HYDRATION

BioRepeel
30% TCA peel with no downtime. BioRepeel improves skin
texture, imperfections, and accelerates cell turnover.
+ 50 for neck add on, + 50 for Décolleté add on

$250

SYLFIRM

Per Area

Face + Neck 

3 Treatments (Face + Neck) 

$735
$1999

$935

$2499

A microneedling with radiofrequency device. It uses
microneedling with the heat from radiofrequency to treat skin
laxity, rosacea, melasma, acne, acne scars, post inflammatory
hyperpigmentation, promotes scalp circulation, minimizes pore
size, wrinkles, pigmented lesions, stretchmarks, 
and skin rejuvenation.

Neuromodulators that block the muscles ability to contract. This
reduces movement which smooths fine lines and wrinkles. You
will see effects as soon as 3 days with full effect at 14 days.
Results typically last 3-4 months.

FACIAL ADD ON
Cryo Globes

Hydro Jelly Mask

LED Light Therapy 

Dermaplaning

$10

$10

$20

$40

3 Treatments (Face Only)

DERMAL FILLERS
Fillers are a gel like substances made of hylauronic acid that are
injected under the skin to restore lost volume, smooth lines and
soften creases, or enhance facial contours.

Juvederm, Restylane, RHA

Lip Mini

$700/syringe

$385/half syringe

B12 Shots $10/mL

LASHES
Lash Tint $30

Lash Lift + Tint $75

WAXING

Brow Wax + Tint $45

Lip Wax $12
Chin Wax $12

Brow Lamination $75

Brow Wax $15

IV therapy quickly infuses fluids and vitamins into the body.
IV therapy can help to reduce the effects of dehydration and
vitamin deficiency. 

Wellness or After Party

500 mL

Vitamin C or Beauty Boost

500 mL

Plain IV

500 mL

$135

$125

$150

$70

$80

$140

IV ADD ON
Zofran 

Pepcid

$10

$10

Deluxe Brow Treatment $85

https://www.mybotoxla.com/cheek-fillers
https://www.mybotoxla.com/chin-enhancement
https://www.mybotoxla.com/cheek-fillers
https://www.mybotoxla.com/cheek-fillers
https://www.mybotoxla.com/cheek-fillers
https://www.mybotoxla.com/chin-enhancement

